
COG- HIRE RATES  phone  02 6680 7066
info@cogbyronbay.com.au

Bikes

$18$12

$10$7

$25 $35

$38$28

$50 $50 $95

$68

$60

$18

$34

$135

$82

$80

$24

$48

$170

$102

$95

$30

$60

$200

$118

$105

$35

$70

$25

$15

$10

$5

$7

$10$80$68$54$38$20$15

ROAD Bike 

Bakfiets 

Tandem Bike

Babyseat

Kids Bike                         
Tag Along/
Kiddy Carrier

Adult Bike

1/ 2 Day 1 Day   2 Days 3 Days 4 Days   5 Days each extra 
day (5+)

$15$125$110$90

$15$155$140$120

$5$25$20$15

$4$21$17$13

$65

$90

$10

$9

$5$44$38$30$20

$35

$50

$5

$5

$12

$25

$35

$5

$5

$8

$5$50$44$35

Beach

 $25 $14 $10  

Beach 
Shelter/Snorkel Set

Beach Chair 

SUP

Wetsuit

Bodyboard   

 $10 $85 $75 $60 $45 $25 $18 

each extra 
  day (5+)

5 Days4 Days 3 Days2 Days 1 Day 1/ 2 Day 

Surfboard BASIC

SurfboardPERFORM


