COG- HIRE RATES phone 02 6680 7066 info@cogbyronbay.com.au

Bikes	1/ 2 Day	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days	each extra day (5+)
Adult Bike	\$15	\$20	\$38	\$54	\$68	\$80	\$10
Kids Bike Tag Along/ Kiddy Carrier	\$12	\$18	\$34	\$48	\$60	\$70	\$7
Babyseat	\$7	\$10	\$18	\$24	\$30	\$35	\$5
Tandem Bike	\$25	\$35	\$60	\$80	\$95	\$105	\$10
Bakfiets	\$28	\$38	\$68	\$82	\$102	\$118	\$15
ROAD Bike	\$50	\$50	\$95	\$135	\$170	\$200	\$25

Beach	1/ 2 Day	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days	each extra day (5+)
Surfboard BASIC	\$18	\$25	\$45	\$60	\$75	\$85	\$10
Bodyboard	\$10	\$14	\$25	\$35	\$44	\$50	\$5
Beach Shelter/Snorkel Set	\$8	\$12	\$20	\$30	\$38	\$44	\$5
Beach Chair	\$5	\$5	\$9	\$13	\$17	\$21	\$4
Wetsuit	\$5	\$5	\$10	\$15	\$20	\$25	\$5
SUP	\$35	\$50	\$90	\$120	\$140	\$155	\$15
SurfboardPERFORM	\$25	\$35	\$65	\$90	\$110	\$125	\$15